
SSC Prelim Exam Timetable (English Med) 

Date Day Time Subject 

11 December, 2019 Wednesday 7.15 to 9.15 am Maths II 

12 December, 2019 Thursday 7.15 to 10.15 am English HL 

13 December,2019 Friday 7.15 to 9.15 am History Pol Sci 

16 December, 2019 Monday 7.15 to 9.15 am 

7.15 to 10.15 am 

7.15 to 9.15  am 

Hindi Entire 

Sanskrit Entire 

Hindi Composite 

17 December, 2019 Tuesday 7.15 to 9.15 am Science I 

18 December, 2019 Wednesday 7.15 to 9.15 am Maths I 

19 December, 2019 Thursday 7.15 to 10.15 am Marathi LL 

20 December, 2019 Friday 7.15 to 9.15 am Science II 

21 December, 2019 Saturday 7.15 to 9.15 am 

7.15 to 9.15 am 

Sanskrit Composite 

German Composite 

23 December, 2019 Monday 7.15 to 9.15 am Geography 

24 December, 2019 Tuesday Reserve Day 

 

 


